Day 1

8:30- 8:45
8:45- 9:45
9:45-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-11:30
11:30-Noon
Noon-1:15
1:15- 4:30

Day 2

8:30-9:45
9:45-10:45
10:45-11:00
11- Noon
Noon-1:00
1:00-1:45
1:45-2:15
2:15-2:30
2:30-2:45
2:45- 4:00

Day 3

8:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-Noon
Noon-12:30
12:30- 1:00

NACT 355 Advanced Inspector Training

Course Introduction/Objectives

Participant Infroductions

Inspect Like a Veteran

Break

Photography

Practical Exercise Infroduction/Break into groups
Lunch

Practical Exercise (Two interviews, sampling, and
inspection report)

Review Completed Inspection Reports
Entry/Evidence and Elements

Break

Intferviewing

Lunch

Interviewing Practical Exercise

CEMS Basics

EPA Field Technology/Smart Tools
Break

How to Be an Effective Witness

Inspector Issue Groups

Description of the Criminal Program
Break

IR Cameraq, L:DAR, and Process Based Inspections
CBI Guidance/Policy

Review and Course Feedback



