NACT 355 Advanced Inspector Training

<u>Day 1</u>

8:30- 8:45	Course Introduction/Objectives
8:45- 9:45	Participant Introductions
9:45- 10:15	Inspect Like a Veteran
10:15-10:30	Break
10:30-11:30	Photography
11:30-Noon	Practical Exercise Introduction/Break into groups
Noon-1:15	Lunch
1:15- 4:30	Practical Exercise (Two interviews, sampling, and
	inspection report)

<u>Day 2</u>

8:30-9:45	Review Completed Inspection Reports
9:45-10:45	Entry/Evidence and Elements
10:45-11:00	Break
11- Noon	Interviewing
Noon-1:00	Lunch
1:00-1:45	Interviewing Practical Exercise
1:45-2:15	CEMS Basics
2:15-2:30	EPA Field Technology/Smart Tools
2:30-2:45	Break
2:45- 4:00	How to Be an Effective Witness

<u>Day 3</u>

8:30-10:00	Inspector Issue Groups
10:00-10:30	Description of the Criminal Program
10:30-10:45	Break
10:45-Noon	IR Camera, L:DAR, and Process Based Inspections
Noon-12:30	CBI Guidance/Policy
12:30- 1:00	Review and Course Feedback